M18000009852

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(,,,,,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

•



09/20/18--01007--031 \*\*60.00

10/26/18--01015--009 \*\*10.00





## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 30, 2018

LEGAL DEPT PO BOX 59924 DALLAS, TX 75229

SUBJECT: POP 12455, LLC Ref. Number: W18000051950

We have received your document for POP 12455, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 018A00018107

•	,			•	•	

#### COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

MIAMI POP RESTAURANTS, LLC

SUBJECT:

,

.

.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	LEGAL DEPA	RTMENT					
	-		ame of Person				
	SUN HOLDIN	GS, INC.					
-		Fi	rm/Company				
	PO BOX 5992-	\$					
			Address	<u>.</u>			
	DALLAS TX 7	75229					
-	City/State and Zip Code						
L	EGAL@SUNF	IOLDINGS.NET					
<u> </u>		E-mail address: (to be used	I for future annual r	eport noti	fication)		
For further inform	ation concernin	g this matter, please call:					
STEVEN	LEWIS		972 at ( )	620-228	7		
	Name c	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	ime Telephone Number		
Division Registrati P.O. Box	<u>G ADDRESS:</u> of Corporations on Section 6327 ee, FL 32314	i	I F C 2	Division o Registratio Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a chec			_		_		
□ \$125.0	0 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

### 1. MIAMI POP RESTAURANTS, LLC

. . .

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

.

TEXAS		> N/A	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. N/A (FEI numb	er, if applicable)
2114			
N/A	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to	o revisitation 1	
	(See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	nine penalty hability)	
4055 VALLEY VIEW		6. PO BOX 59924	
(Street Address of ) DALLAS TX 75244	Anneipal Office)	(Mailing Addr DALLAS TX 75229	ess)
		DALLAS 1X 75227	
			د_ ن
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	· 5
Name:	CORPORATE CREATIONS NETW	ORK, INC.	N
rearie.			
Office Address:	11380 PROSPERITY FARMS RD #2	2216	PH
	PALM BEACH GARDENS	, Florida33410	. r
	(City)	; 1 101104(Zip code	
	s of my position as registered agent.	) mator	
		Diar Diar	na Serra. Vice President
	(Registered agent's		na Serra. Vice President
. The name, title or cap	(Registered agent's	s signature)	na Serra. Vice President
. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>		s signature)	na Serra. Vice President
	acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u>	s signature) has/have authority to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h	s signature) has/have authority to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> G. PERALES	s signature) has/have authority to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> G. PERALES <u>PO BOX 59921</u>	s signature) has/have authority to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> G. PERALES <u>PO BOX 59921</u>	s signature) has/have authority to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> G. PERALES <u>PO BOX 59921</u>	s signature) has/have authority to manage is/are:	
<u>Title or Capacity:</u> MGR	acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> G. PERALES <u>PO BOX 59921</u> DALLAS_TX_75229	s signature) has/have authority to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> G. PERALES <u>PO BOX 59921</u>	s signature) has/have authority to manage is/are:	
<u>Title or Capacity:</u> MGR	acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> G. PERALES <u>PO BOX 59921</u> DALLAS_TX_75229	s signature) has/have authority to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity: MGR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate	acity and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: G. PERALES PO BOX 59921 DALLAS TX 75229 sary)	s signature) as/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> 	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity: MGR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate trisdiction under the law	acity and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: G. PERALES PO BOX 59921 DALLAS TX 75229 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifica	s signature) as/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> 	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity: MGR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate	acity and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: G. PERALES PO BOX 59921 DALLAS TX 75229 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifica	s signature) as/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> 	Name and Address:

submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

GUILLERMO PERALES

Typed or printed name of signee

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697

.

.



# Office of the Secretary of State

# **Certificate of Fact**

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that on August 17, 2018, POP 12455, LLC, a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC) (file number 803022332), changed its name to MIAMI POP RESTAURANTS, LLC.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on August 22, 2018.



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State